Interest on Long-Term Debt 392,172   -   -

Total Governmental Activities 80,525,322   10,176,693   29,276,672

Business-type Activities
Subdivision Operations 1,594,555   1,216,914   -
Photogrammetry Operations 167,536   47,747   -
Encroachment Permits 473,374   343,540   -

Total Business-type Activities 2,235,465   1,608,201   -

Total 82,760,787$   11,784,894$   29,276,672$

General Revenues and Transfers:
Property Taxes
Redevelopment Pass-thru
Unrestricted Interest and Investment Earnings
Gain - Sale of Capital Assets

Total General Revenues and Transfers

Change in Net Position

Net Position, Beginning of Year, as Previously Reported
Prior Period Adjustment (Note 11)

Restated Net Position, Beginning of Year

Net Position, End of Year

Program Revenues

Riverside County Flood Control and Water Conservation District
Statement of Activities

For the Year Ended June 30, 2020

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this statement.
16

Business-
Governmental type

Activities Activities Total

(6,950,011)   -$   (6,950,011)$
(33,729,774)   -   (33,729,774)

(392,172)   -   (392,172)

(41,071,957)   -   (41,071,957)

-   (377,641)   (377,641)
-   (119,789)   (119,789)
-   (129,834)   (129,834)

-   (627,264)   (627,264)

(41,071,957)   (627,264)   (41,699,221)

62,033,687   -   62,033,687
13,981,809   -   13,981,809
4,434,950   116,621   4,551,571

71,690   -   71,690

80,522,136   116,621   80,638,757

39,450,179   (510,643)   38,939,536

1,215,358,925   (884,560)   1,214,474,365
(5,150,338)   -   (5,150,338)

1,210,208,587   (884,560)   1,209,324,027

1,249,658,766$   (1,395,203)$   1,248,263,563$

Net (Expenses) Revenues and
Changes in Net Position

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this statement.
17

General Fund Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3
ASSETS

Cash and Investments 5,483,198$   45,973,687$   83,561,239$   7,665,500$
Restricted Cash 1,683,915   12,237   30,000   18,910
Receivables (net of allowance for uncollectibles)

Taxes Receivable 94,752   197,427   351,443   46,736
Accounts Receivable 57,811   28,261   7,804   2,933